1
RADICABLE installation guide
technical hotline 1-855-5-RADIMO
July 2011 edition
e
f
f
e

Electrical provisions                                                                                                                                     p.7
Wiring Diagrams                                                                                                                                     p.8-9
Preparing for your installation                                                                                                               p.10
Installating your Radimo heating system                                                                             p.10-11
Operating tips                                                                                                                                        p.11
Locating a fault in the cable                                                                                                      p.12-13
Control card & Warranty                                                                                                                p.14
CONTENTS
3
Area to be
heated (sq ft) Heaters Watts Amps Length (ft)
12
0
vo
lts
10 RADICABLE-10-120 120 1.0 40
20 RADICABLE-20-120 240 2.0 80
30 RADICABLE-30-120 360 3.0 120
40 RADICABLE-40-120 480 4.0 160
50 RADICABLE-50-120 600 5.0 200
75 RADICABLE-75-120 900 7.5 300
24
0
vo
lts
30 RADICABLE-30-240 360 1.5 120
40 RADICABLE-40-240 480 2.0 160
50 RADICABLE-50-240 600 2.5 200
75 RADICABLE-75-240 900 3.8 300
90 RADICABLE-90-240 1080 4.5 360
110 RADICABLE-110-240 1320 5.5 440
150 RADICABLE-150-240 1800 7.5 600
190 RADICABLE-190-240 2380 9.9 600
Selecting your floor heating cable kit
Your choice of heating cable kit will depend on the area to cover and the application (heat output) desired.
The following can be taken as a general guide (see chart with On Center Spacing for heat outputs):